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Women / 5 / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaly Jones5012
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.075 9.2759.375 37.225
1 4 1 2 1 

1 

Tessa Herbst5059
San Mateo

9.200 9.150 9.3009.250 36.900
3 3 2 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Fong5058
San Mateo

9.250 9.275 9.1509.200 36.875
2 2 3 3 3 

3 

Lydia Ornelas5030
Champion

9.000 9.300 9.1258.750 36.175
5T 1 7 4 4 

4 

Natalie Gebhart5055
San Mateo

9.000 8.875 9.0008.450 35.325
5T 6T 11 5 5 

5 

Rachel Shirar5040
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.875 8.6009.050 35.225
13 6T 4 7T 6 

6 

Hanna Shirar5039
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.975 8.6008.700 35.000
11T 5 8T 7T 7 

7 

Nakai Johnson5033
Champion

9.100 8.375 8.8008.700 34.975
4 9T 8T 6 8 

8 

Tatiyana Doan5026
CGA

8.950 8.300 8.6008.950 34.800
8 11 5 7T 9 

9 

Mia Browning5004
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.825 8.3508.525 34.700
5T 8 10 11 10 

10 

Piper Ryan5032
Champion

8.800 7.625 8.4008.800 33.625
10 12 6 10 11 

11 

Aja Tsutsumi5047
Gymtowne Coastside

8.500 8.375 7.0007.775 31.650
14T 9T 13 13 12 

12 

Leah Hannaoui5044
East Bay

8.725 6.575 7.9758.100 31.375
11T 15 12 12 13 

13 

Josie Miller5052
Gymtowne Coastside

8.500 6.875 6.5007.000 28.875
14T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Madison Mash5035
Classic

8.900 6.800 5.6500.000 21.350
9 14 15 15 15 

15 
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